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	Name/Title
	Program Category
	Contact Info

	Cyndi Cortes, MSN, CRNP Doctoral student
 
	SPH
	University of Alabama in Birmingham (SOPH-MCH)
Children’s Health System
Pediatric Rehabilitation Medicine
(205) 939-9792
Cyndi.Cortes@chsys.org 

	Frank Franklin, MD, MPH, PhD
Chair and Professor of Maternal and Child Health, Pediatrics and Nutrition Sciences
	SPH
	Dept. Of Maternal and Child Health

UAB School of Public Health

(205) 939-7161

Frankln@uab.edu 


	Gina E. Harris, L.C.S.W., D.C.S.W.

Family Services Director


	LEND
	U.A.B. Civitan Center's Sparks Clinics
Birmingham, AL
(205) 934-2969

geharris@uab.edu   


	Susan Horky

Faculty Social Worker
	PPC
	University of Florida Pediatric Pulmonary Center
Gainesville, FL
chaunst@peds.ufl.edu 


	Louise Kido Iwaishi, MD

Director 

	LEND
	Hawaii MCH LEND Program
Honolulu, Hawaii 
(808) 983-8387  

louisei@kapiolani.org


	Penny Leggott, DDS MS

Director, MCH LEPED


	Pediatric Dentistry
	School of Dentistry -University of Washington
Seattle WA 
(206) 543-4885

leggott@u.washington.edu


	Barbara Levitz, M.S.
Director, 


	LEND
	The Family Connection at WIHD 

Westchester Institute for Human Development
Valhalla, NY 

(914) 493-1343
blevtiz@wihd.rog  



	Carole Milner, LCSW
Assistant Professor 


	LEAH

	UAB School of Medicine – Pediatrics Department 
Birmingham, AL
(205) 939-5263

cmilner@peds.uab.edu 


	Mark A. Smith, M.S.

Consumer/Family Coordinator
	LEND
	Nebraska Center on Disabilities
Munroe Meyer Institute for Genetics and Rehabilitation
Omaha, NE  
(402) 559-5744
msmitha@unmc.edu 



	Karen Tate 
Family Consultant/Family Collaboration Director


	LEND
	The Children's Hospital of Philadelphia
Philadelphia, PA 
(215) 590-1386 
tateka@email.chop.edu 


